Russian Federation GOST-R 50744-95
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ITINEL TAILORS

VE BODY PROTECTION SOLUTIONS

Russian Federation uses own protection standards. Sentinel Tailors fulfills standards of the norm for protection class 1.

Class

5a

6a

Test- Bullet

Makarov PM
Nagan
"PSM"

Tokarev "TT"

12"

AK 74

AKM

AK 74
Dragunov SVD

AKM

AKM
Dragunov SVD
Dragunov SVD

Bullet-
Caliber

©
7,62
5,45
7,62
18,5
5,45
7,62
5,45
7,62
7,62
7,62
7,62
7,62

Bullet-Core

Fe
Pb
Fe
Fe
Pb
hardened Fe
hardened Fe
hardened Fe
Fe
hardened Fe
special
hardened Fe
special

Bullet-Code

57-N-1815
57-N-122
MPC 7N7
57-N-1345
Hunter
7N6
57-N-231
7N10
57-N-323S
57-N-231
57-BZ-231
ST-M2
7-BZ-3

Bullet-
Weight
[d]
5,9
6,8
2,5
5,5
35
3,4
7,9
3,4
9,6
7,9
7,4
9,6
10,4

Bullet-
Velocity
[m/s]

305-325
275-295
310-335
415-445
390-410
890-910
710-740
890-910
820-840
710-740
720-750
820-840
800-835

Distance
[m]

a0 a0 O

5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10

Max. BFD Angle Test

[mm]

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

[° Nato]

0°
0°
0°
0°
0°
0°
0°
0°
0°
0°
o
0°
0°

Wet Test
yes/no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Padding
down
yes/no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

No. of
shots
per panel

5
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